
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) PWT RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 320.0 375.0

2 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 251.4 355.0

3 Hayden Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 296.3 315.0

4 Ethan McDonald Halstead 286.0 290.0

5 Aaron Starks Eisenhower Tigers 265.0 270.0

6 Michael Rider Goddard High School 243.0 265.0

7 Payton Edwards Central-Burden 295.0 265.0

8 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 259.6 245.0

9 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 265.0 245.0

10 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 304.6 230.0

11 Zak Pegorsch Winfield High School 270.0 140.0

12 John Bazzelle Wichita North High School 284.9 135.0

13 Justin Lambert Central-Burden 280.0 0.0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 251.4 590.0

2 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 320.0 525.0

3 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 259.6 440.0

4 Hayden Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 296.3 425.0

5 Michael Rider Goddard High School 243.0 405.0

6 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 265.0 405.0

7 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 304.6 405.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ethan McDonald Halstead 286.0 350.0

9 Payton Edwards Central-Burden 295.0 330.0

10 John Bazzelle Wichita North High School 284.9 195.0

11 Aaron Starks Eisenhower Tigers 265.0 0.0

12 Zak Pegorsch Winfield High School 270.0 0.0

13 Justin Lambert Central-Burden 280.0 0.0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 251.4 365.0

2 Payton Edwards Central-Burden 295.0 300.0

3 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 259.6 280.0

4 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 265.0 250.0

5 Ethan McDonald Halstead 286.0 250.0

6 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 304.6 230.0

7 Hayden Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 296.3 225.0

8 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 320.0 215.0

9 Zak Pegorsch Winfield High School 270.0 150.0

10 John Bazzelle Wichita North High School 284.9 135.0

11 Michael Rider Goddard High School 243.0 0.0

12 Aaron Starks Eisenhower Tigers 265.0 0.0

13 Justin Lambert Central-Burden 280.0 0.0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Ast Conway Springs High School 251.4 1310.0 10

2 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 320.0 1115.0 8

3 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 259.6 965.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Hayden Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 296.3 965.0 4

5 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 265.0 900.0 2

6 Payton Edwards Central-Burden 295.0 895.0 1

7 Ethan McDonald Halstead 286.0 890.0 0

8 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 304.6 865.0 0

9 Michael Rider Goddard High School 243.0 670.0 0

10 John Bazzelle Wichita North High School 284.9 465.0 0

11 Zak Pegorsch Winfield High School 270.0 290.0 0

12 Aaron Starks Eisenhower Tigers 265.0 270.0 0

13 Justin Lambert Central-Burden 280.0 0.0 0


